General information about company

Scrip code 513579

Name of the company FOUNDRY FUEL PRODUCTS LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos Sharcholding asa | Number of Vqt_ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of )y . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder ?E?;eholders zg;gslty equity Depository 1:18(1;1 V()\iH) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
1D held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (V) (VIID) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) cg X |egy | OB [(A4BHC)
Promoter
(A) & 8 5628836 5628836 |70.2 5628836 5628836 | 70.2
P
romoter
Group
(B) Public 6502 2389914 2389914 [29.8 2389914 2389914 129.8
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6510 8018750 8018750 | 100 8018750 8018750 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 70.2 5612777
Group
(B) Public 29.8 1683290
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 7296067




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of oS, as 2 % of total each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:itg_y shares shares no. of shares . . Total
ory : paidup [P underlying | held (calculated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the sharcholders . up ? _ asa%
Shareholders (I) | (I1T) equity | iy | Depository | (VID = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (1V) | ojy™ [ (VD) W)+ |Asa%of 5 g Total | Voting
eg:
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 5 1332301 1332301 | 16.61 1332301 1332301 | 16.61
undivided Family
@ Any Other 3 4296535 4296535 | 53.58 4296535 4296535 | 53.58
(specify)
(Slu)b'T"tal A 8 5628836 5628836 | 70.2 5628836 5628836 | 70.2
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 5628836 5628836 | 70.2 5628836 5628836 | 70.2
Group (A)=
(A)M)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
) Financial 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
Institutions/ Banks
f‘]“)b'TOtal (B) 1 50 50 0 50 50 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 6417 1191185 1191185 | 14.85 1191185 1191185 | 14.85
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 552736 552736 |6.89 552736 552736 |[6.89
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 77 645943 645943 | 8.06 645943 645943 | 8.06
(specify)
(53“)b'T°tal (B) 6501 2389864 2389864 | 29.8 2389864 2389864 | 29.8
Total Public
Shareholding 6502 2389914 2389914 | 29.8 2389914 2389914 | 29.8
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6510 8018750 8018750 | 100 8018750 8018750 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6510 8018750 8018750 [ 100 8018750 8018750 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
L. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 16.61 1316242
(d) 53.58 4296535
Sub-Total (A) 70.2 5612777
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 70.2 5612777
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 14.85 837211
(a(ii)) 6.89 552736
(e) 8.06 293343
Sub-Total (B) 298 1683290
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
29.8 1683290
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 7296067
Total (A+B+C 100 7296067

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1 2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADARSH ANUP
AGARWALLA | AGARWALLA

DEBENDRA KUMAR
AGARWALLA

MADHU
AGARWALLA

SHRUTIKA
AGARWALLA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABLPA6642G AEVPA3175P

AGCPA0061H

ABUPA5433A

AFSPA7379F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

135700 15959

976100

56992

147550

1332301

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

135700 15959

976100

56992

147550

1332301

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69 0.2

12.17

0.71

16.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

135700 15959

976100

56992

147550

1332301

Class eg:y

Total

135700 15959

976100

56992

147550

1332301

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.69 0.2

12.17

0.71

1.84

16.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.69 0.2

12.17

0.71

16.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwis

e encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

135700

976000

56992

147550

1316242

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BLA INTERNATIONAL
PRIVATE LIMITED

CASTRON MINING

LIMITED

MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING CO

PAN (1)

AABCB6292K

AAACI5S981P

AABCM9924B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

192250

4053585

50700

4296535

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

192250

4053585

50700

4296535

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24

50.55

0.63

53.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

192250

4053585

50700

4296535

Class eg:y

Total

192250

4053585

50700

4296535

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.4

50.55

0.63

53.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

24

50.55

0.63

53.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

192250

4053585

50700

4296535

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAL BINODE BAJORIA

MAYANK KAJARIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AEEPB1417Q

AJEPK9300L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

258337

83628

341965

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

258337

83628

341965

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.22

1.04

4.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

258337

83628

341965

Class eg:y

Total

258337

83628

341965

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

322

1.04

4.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

322

1.04

4.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

258337

83628

341965




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

NRI-
Repat

NRI -
Non-
Repat

NRI — Non-
Repat

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

FUTURES AND
OPTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

MANBHUM COAL
SYNDICATE (P)
LTD

SHRADDHA
VYAPAAR
PRIVATE LTD

RAJAN
BAGARIA

PAN (II)

AAACF3665R

27277799997

AAGCS6910G

27277799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

50

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

487982

84217

85050

81849

979

150500

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

487982

84217

85050

81849

979

150500

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.09

1.05

1.06

1.02

0.01

1.88

1.87

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities

(Ix)

Class eg: X

487982

84217

85050

81849

979

150500

150000

Class eg:y

Total

487982

84217

85050

81849

979

150500

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.09

1.05

1.06

1.02

0.01

1.88

1.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

6.09

1.05

1.06

1.02

0.01

1.88

1.87




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

285382

84217

81849

979

500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

16

77

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50

6432

645943

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

50

6432

645943

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

8.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50

6432

645943

Class eg:y

Total

50

6432

645943

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

8.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

8.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50

6432

293343

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not Available

Textual Information(2)

Not Availabel







