General information about company							
Scrip code	513579						
Name of the company	FOUNDRY FUEL PRODUCTS LTD						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Category Nos Of Fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	held (IV) shares held (V) (VI) (VIII) As a % o (A+B+C2)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	5628836			5628836	70.2	5628836		5628836	70.2	
(B)	Public	6502	2389914			2389914	29.8	2389914		2389914	29.8	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6510	8018750			8018750	100	8018750		8018750	100	

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
		Shares Underlying No. of Shares		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				70.2					5612777
(B)	Public				29.8					1683290
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	_			100					7296067

F	Гable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o	f Voting of secu	Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1332301			1332301	16.61	1332301		1332301	16.61
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	4296535			4296535	53.58	4296535		4296535	53.58
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	5628836			5628836	70.2	5628836		5628836	70.2
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	5628836			5628836	70.2	5628836		5628836	70.2
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder				•	•
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	50			50	0	50		50	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	50			50	0	50		50	0
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6417	1191185			1191185	14.85	1191185		1191185	14.85
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	552736			552736	6.89	552736		552736	6.89
(e)	Any Other (specify)	77	645943			645943	8.06	645943		645943	8.06
Sub-Total (B) (3)		6501	2389864			2389864	29.8	2389864		2389864	29.8
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		6502	2389914			2389914	29.8	2389914		2389914	29.8
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		6510	8018750			8018750	100	8018750		8018750	100
Total (A+B+C)		6510	8018750			8018750	100	8018750		8018750	100

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
	Shares Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				16.61					1316242	
(d)				53.58					4296535	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				70.2					5612777	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				70.2					5612777	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		,				
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0					0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					0	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons		•	•		•	•		
(a(i))				14.85					837211	
(a(ii))				6.89					552736	
(e)				8.06					293343	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				29.8					1683290	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				29.8					1683290	
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					7296067	
Total (A+B+C)				100					7296067	

			uals/Hindu undivided	гашпу 		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADARSH AGARWALLA	ANUP AGARWALLA	DEBENDRA KUMAR AGARWALLA	MADHU AGARWALLA	SHRUTIKA AGARWALLA	Click here go back
PAN (II)	ABLPA6642G	AEVPA3175P	AGCPA0061H	ABUPA5433A	AFSPA7379F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	135700	15959	976100	56992	147550	1332301
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	135700	15959	976100	56992	147550	1332301
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	0.2	12.17	0.71	1.84	16.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	(IX)			
Class eg:X	135700	15959	976100	56992	147550	1332301
Class eg:y						
Total	135700	15959	976100	56992	147550	1332301
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.69	0.2	12.17	0.71	1.84	16.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.69	0.2	12.17	0.71	1.84	16.61
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (X	III)	•		•
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	135700	0	976000	56992	147550	1316242
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	•		1		1
Reason for not providing PAN						

		Any Other (spec	ify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here t
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BLA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	CASTRON MINING LIMITED	MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING CO	
PAN (II)	AABCB6292K	AAACI5981P	AABCM9924B	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	192250	4053585	50700	4296535
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	192250	4053585	50700	4296535
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.4	50.55	0.63	53.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	urities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	192250	4053585	50700	4296535
Class eg:y				
Total	192250	4053585	50700	4296535
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.4	50.55	0.63	53.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.4	50.55	0.63	53.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	192250	4053585	50700	4296535				
Reason for not providing PAN								

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAL BINODE BAJORIA	MAYANK KAJARIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEEPB1417Q	AJEPK9300L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	258337	83628	341965
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	258337	83628	341965
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.22	1.04	4.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	s (IX)	
Class eg: X	258337	83628	341965
Class eg:y			
Гotal	258337	83628	341965
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	3.22	1.04	4.26
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.22	1.04	4.26
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	258337	83628	341965

Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

			Any Other (speci	fy)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI – Repat	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Non- Repat
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)		FUTURES AND OPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	MANBHUM COAL SYNDICATE (P) LTD	SHRADDHA VYAPAAR PRIVATE LTD			RAJAN BAGARIA
PAN (II)		AAACF3665R	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAGCS6910G			ZZZZZ9999Z
No. of the Shareholders (I)	50	1	1	1	5	5	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	487982	84217	85050	81849	979	150500	150000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	487982	84217	85050	81849	979	150500	150000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.09	1.05	1.06	1.02	0.01	1.88	1.87
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities	(IX)	1	·		l
Class eg: X	487982	84217	85050	81849	979	150500	150000
Class eg:y							
Total	487982	84217	85050	81849	979	150500	150000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.09	1.05	1.06	1.02	0.01	1.88	1.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	6.09	1.05	1.06	1.02	0.01	1.88	1.87

(X/II) + (X/) A = = 0/	İ	İ	l	İ	İ	Ī	Ī	
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)								
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	285382	84217	0	81849	979	500	0	
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)				Textual Information(2)	

		Any Other (spe	ecify)		
Searial No.	8	9			
Category	Trusts	Clearing Members			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	16	77		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50	6432	645943		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50	6432	645943		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.08	8.06		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	50	6432	645943		
Class eg:y					
Total	50	6432	645943		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.08	8.06		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.08	8.06		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	'		
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50	6432	293343
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	Not Available			
Textual Information(2)	Not Availabel			